Pharmacy Packaging
CATALOGUE
Your Partner, Your Way
Contact Us Locations
Victoria
632 Mitcham Road
Vermont VIC 3133
New South Wales
1 Binburra Avenue
Toowoon Bay NSW 2261
Queensland
11 Buttonwood Place
Willawong QLD 4110
Western Australia
6 Parri Road
Wangara WA 6065
Call | 1300 651 118
Email | sales@stirlingfildes.com.au
Online Portal | www.stirlingfildes.com.au
Plastic Bottles & Paper Cups
WHITE PLASTIC TABLET BOTTLES
CODE PRODUCT SIZE QTY
BOTPW035 White Plastic Tablet Bottle - Tamper Tell Cap 35ml 50 per pack
BOTPW150 White Plastic Tablet Bottle - Tamper Tell Cap 150ml 12 per pack
BOTPW250 White Plastic Tablet Bottle - Tamper Tell Cap 250ml 10 per pack
PLASTIC AMBER TABLET BOTTLES
CODE PRODUCT SIZE QTY
BOTTAB100 Plastic Amber Tablet Bottle - Child Resistant Caps 100ml 50 per pack
BOTTAB150 Plastic Amber Tablet Bottle - Child Resistant Caps 150ml 50 per pack
BOTTAB250 Plastic Amber Tablet Bottle - Child Resistant Caps 250ml 50 per pack
PAPER CUPS
CODE PRODUCT SIZE QTY
PMC060 Paper Cups - White Medicine Cup 60ml 2,000 per pack
PMC120 Paper Cups - White Medicine Cup 120ml 1,000 per pack
CLEAR PLASTIC TABLET BOTTLES
CODE PRODUCT SIZE QTY
BOTPC50 Clear Plastic Tablet Bottle - Tamper Tell Cap 50ml 50 per pack
WHITE CHILD RESISTANT CAP TABLET BOTTLES
CODE PRODUCT SIZE QTY
BOTPW040CR White CRC Tablet Bottle - Induction Seal Wad 40ml 50 per pack
BOTPW060CR White CRC Tablet Bottle - Induction Seal Wad 60ml 50 per pack
BOTPW100CR White CRC Tablet Bottle - Induction Seal Wad 100ml 50 per pack
BOTPW150CR White CRC Tablet Bottle - Induction Seal Wad 150ml 50 per pack
BOTPW300CR White CRC Tablet Bottle - Induction Seal Wad 300ml 50 per pack
PLASTIC METHADONE BOTTLES
CODE PRODUCT SIZE QTY
 BOTM001* Plastic Methadone Bottle Spare Caps - Child Proof 25mm 50 per pack
BOTM030 Plastic Methadone Bottle - Child Proof Caps 30ml 50 per pack
BOTM050 Plastic Methadone Bottle - Child Proof Caps 50ml 50 per pack
BOTM100 Plastic Methadone Bottle - Child Proof Caps 100ml 50 per pack
BOTM200 Plastic Methadone Bottle - Child Proof Caps 200ml 50 per pack
*Suitable for BOTM030, BOTM050, BOTM100 & BOTM200 only
Glass Bottles & Jars
CLEAR GLASS BOTTLES
CODE PRODUCT SIZE QTY
BOT100CLF Flat Clear Glass Bottle - Standard Cap 100ml 10 per pack
BOT200CLF Flat Clear Glass Bottle - Standard Cap 200ml 10 per pack
BOT100CLR Round Clear Glass Bottle - Standard Cap 100ml 10 per pack
AMBER GLASS BOTTLES
CODE PRODUCT SIZE QTY
BOTAMR025 Round Amber Glass Bottle - no lids - 20mm TT neck 25ml 216 per pack
BOTAMR050 Round Amber Glass Bottle - no lids - 24mm TT neck 50ml 200 per pack
BOT100AMR Round Amber Glass Bottle - Tamper Tell Cap 100ml 60 per pack
BOT200AMR Round Amber Glass Bottle - Tamper Tell Cap 200ml 10 per pack
BOT500AMR Round Amber Glass Bottle - Wadded Cap 500ml 6 per pack
AMBER GLASS POISON BOTTLES
CODE PRODUCT SIZE QTY
BOTP050AM Amber Glass Poison Bottle - Wadded Cap 50ml 10 per pack
BOTP100AM Amber Glass Poison Bottle - Tamper Tell Cap 100ml 10 per pack
BOTP200AM Amber Glass Poison Bottle - Tamper Tell Cap 200ml 10 per pack
AMBER GLASS OINTMENT JARS
CODE PRODUCT SIZE QTY
JAR030AM Amber Glass Ointment Jar 30ml 10 per pack
JAR060AM Amber Glass Ointment Jar 60ml 10 per pack
JAR120AM Amber Glass Ointment Jar 120ml 20 per pack
AMBER GLASS DROPPER BOTTLES
CODE PRODUCT SIZE QTY
BOT015ADR* Amber Glass Dropper Bottle - Dropper Cap 15ml 10 per pack
BOT025ADR* Amber Glass Dropper Bottle - Dropper Cap 25ml 10 per pack
BOT050ADR* Amber Glass Dropper Bottle - Dropper Cap 50ml 14 per pack
BOT100ADR* Amber Glass Dropper Bottle - Dropper Cap 100ml 10 per pack
*Not compatible with child proof cap
CLEAR GLASS OINTMENT JARS
CODE PRODUCT SIZE QTY
JAR015CL Clear Glass Ointment Jar 15ml 10 per pack
JAR030CL Clear Glass Ointment Jar 30ml 10 per pack
JAR060CL Clear Glass Ointment Jar 60ml 10 per pack
JAR120CL Clear Glass Ointment Jar 120ml 20 per pack
COMPATIBLE WITH CHILD PROOF CAP
CODE PRODUCT SIZE QTY
BOTPMCAP Child Proof Caps 24mm 50 per pack
CAP20ADP* Syringe Adapter Plugs - Plug with Hole 20mm 100 per pack
CAP24ADP* Syringe Adapter Plugs - Plug with Hole 24mm 100 per pack
*CAP20ADP – to fit glass bottles with internal neck size of 14mm. *CAP24ADP – to fit glass bottles with internal neck size of 18mm.
WHITE JARS
CODE PRODUCT SIZE QTY
JARP100WT White Cosmetic Jar - Dome Lid 100ml 10 per pack
JARP150WT White Plastic Jar with Tamper Tell Cap 150ml 20 per pack
JARP200WT White Plastic Jar with Tamper Tell Cap 200ml 20 per pack
JARP500WT White Cosmetic Jar 500ml 9 per pack
JARP200BWT White Round Jar - no lid 200ml 225 per pack
JARCAP63TT* Tamper Tell Cap with Induction Seal Wad Cap 63mm Each
*Suitable for JARP200BWT Jars
Vials
CLEAR TABLET VIALS
CODE PRODUCT SIZE QTY
VIAL004CL Clear Tablet Vial - Screw Cap Vial 4 Drachm 50 per pack
VIAL006CL Clear Tablet Vial - Screw Cap Vial 6 Drachm 50 per pack
VIAL008CL Clear Tablet Vial - Screw Cap Vial 8 Drachm 50 per pack
VIAL012CL Clear Tablet Vial - Screw Cap Vial 12 Drachm 50 per pack
VIAL016CL Clear Tablet Vial - Screw Cap Vial 16 Drachm 50 per pack
VIAL020CL Clear Tablet Vial - Screw Cap Vial 20 Drachm 50 per pack
VIAL040CL Clear Tablet Vial - Screw Cap Vial 40 Drachm 50 per pack
CLEAR CHILD RESISTANT TABLET VIALS
CODE PRODUCT SIZE QTY
VIALCR006C Clear Tablet Vial - Child Resistant Cap Vial 6 Drachm 50 per pack
VIALCR008C Clear Tablet Vial - Child Resistant Cap Vial 8 Drachm 50 per pack
VIALCR013C Clear Tablet Vial - Child Resistant Cap Vial 13 Drachm 50 per pack
VIALCR016C Clear Tablet Vial - Child Resistant Cap Vial 16 Drachm 50 per pack
VIALCR020C Clear Tablet Vial - Child Resistant Cap Vial 20 Drachm 50 per pack
VIALCR040C Clear Tablet Vial - Child Resistant Cap Vial 40 Drachm 50 per pack
AMBER CHILD RESISTANT TABLET VIALS
CODE PRODUCT SIZE QTY
VIALCR006A Amber Tablet Vial - Child Resistant Cap Vial 6 Drachm 50 per pack
VIALCR008A Amber Tablet Vial - Child Resistant Cap Vial 8 Drachm 50 per pack
VIALCR013A Amber Tablet Vial - Child Resistant Cap Vial 13 Drachm 50 per pack
VIALCR016A Amber Tablet Vial - Child Resistant Cap Vial 16 Drachm 50 per pack
VIALCR020A Amber Tablet Vial - Child Resistant Cap Vial 20 Drachm 50 per pack
VIALCR040A Amber Tablet Vial - Child Resistant Cap Vial 40 Drachm 50 per pack
AMBER TABLET VIALS
CODE PRODUCT SIZE QTY
VIAL004AM Amber Tablet Vial - Screw Cap Vial 4 Drachm 50 per pack
VIAL006AM Amber Tablet Vial - Screw Cap Vial 6 Drachm 50 per pack
VIAL008AM Amber Tablet Vial - Screw Cap Vial 8 Drachm 50 per pack
VIAL012AM Amber Tablet Vial - Screw Cap Vial 12 Drachm 50 per pack
VIAL016AM Amber Tablet Vial - Screw Cap Vial 16 Drachm 50 per pack
VIAL020AM Amber Tablet Vial - Screw Cap Vial 20 Drachm 50 per pack
VIAL040AM Amber Tablet Vial - Screw Cap Vial 40 Drachm 50 per pack
Tablet Cartons
TABLET CARTON 1
CODE PRODUCT SIZE QTY
TC001 Tablet Carton 1 143mm x 50mm x 20mm 50 per pack
TABLET CARTON 4
CODE PRODUCT SIZE QTY
TC004 Tablet Carton 4 178mm x 76mm x 51mm 50 per pack
TABLET CARTON 7
CODE PRODUCT SIZE QTY
TC007 Tablet Carton 7 110mm x 45mm x 37mm 50 per pack
TABLET CARTON 2
CODE PRODUCT SIZE QTY
TC002 Tablet Carton 2 162mm x 75mm x 14mm 50 per pack
TABLET CARTON 5
CODE PRODUCT SIZE QTY
TC005 Tablet Carton 5 90mm x 50mm x 15mm 50 per pack
TABLET CARTON 8
CODE PRODUCT SIZE QTY
TC008 Tablet Carton 8 112mm x 77mm x 13mm 50 per pack
TABLET CARTON 3
CODE PRODUCT SIZE QTY
TC003 Tablet Carton 3 162mm x 75mm x 24mm 50 per pack
TABLET CARTON 6
CODE PRODUCT SIZE QTY
TC006 Tablet Carton 6 100mm x 77mm x 13mm 50 per pack
TABLET CARTON 9
CODE PRODUCT SIZE QTY
TC009 Tablet Carton 9 110mm x 50mm x 15mm 50 per pack
TABLET CARTON 10
CODE PRODUCT SIZE QTY
TC010 Tablet Carton 10 112mm x 80mm 30mm 50 per pack
Compounding Range
BOROSILICATE GLASS MEASURING CYLINDERS
CODE PRODUCT SIZE QTY
COMP110 Borosilicate Glass Measuring Cylinder 5ml Class A Each
COMP111 Borosilicate Glass Measuring Cylinder 10ml Class A Each
COMP112 Borosilicate Glass Measuring Cylinder 25ml Class A Each
COMP113 Borosilicate Glass Measuring Cylinder 50ml Class A Each
COMP114 Borosilicate Glass Measuring Cylinder 100ml Class A Each
COMP115 Borosilicate Glass Measuring Cylinder 250ml Class A Each
BOROSILICATE GLASS CONICAL MEASURING CYLINDERS
CODE PRODUCT SIZE QTY
COMP120 Borosilicate Glass Conical Measuring Cylinder 10ml Class A Each
COMP121 Borosilicate Glass Conical Measuring Cylinder 20ml Class A Each
COMP122 Borosilicate Glass Conical Measuring Cylinder 50ml Class A Each
COMP123 Borosilicate Glass Conical Measuring Cylinder 100ml Class A Each
COMP125 Borosilicate Glass Conical Measuring Cylinder 500ml Class A Each
FUNNELS
CODE PRODUCT SIZE QTY
COMP132 Borosilicate Glass Funnel 100mm Each
COMP141 Plastic Funnel (20mm Stem Diameter) 100mm Diameter Each
COMP142 Plastic Funnel (20mm Stem Diameter) 120mm Diameter Each
COMP143 Plastic Funnel (22mm Stem Diameter) 150mm Diameter Each
BOROSILICATE GLASS STIRRING RODS
CODE PRODUCT SIZE QTY
COMP151 Borosilicate Glass Stirring Rod 150mm x 6mm Each
COMP152 Borosilicate Glass Stirring Rod 200mm x 6mm Each
COMP153 Borosilicate Glass Stirring Rod 250mm x 7mm Each
COMP154 Borosilicate Glass Stirring Rod 300mm x 8mm Each
ACCESSORIES
CODE PRODUCT SIZE QTY
COMP200 Clear Toughened Glass Mixing Slab 300 x 300 x 8mm Each
COMP211 Plastic Triangle Pill Counting Tray 228 x 196 x 14mm Each
SPATULAS
CODE PRODUCT SIZE QTY
COMP160 Stainless Steel Spatula With Wooden Handle 100mm Each
COMP161 Stainless Steel Spatula With Wooden Handle 150mm Each
COMP162 Stainless Steel Spatula With Wooden Handle 200mm Each
COMP164 Stainless Steel Spatula With Wooden Handle 300mm Each
MORTAR & PESTLES
CODE PRODUCT SIZE QTY
COMP180 Porcelain Mortar & Pestle 60mm Each
COMP181 Porcelain Mortar & Pestle 80mm Each
COMP182 Porcelain Mortar & Pestle 100mm Each
COMP183 Porcelain Mortar & Pestle 130mm Each
COMP184 Porcelain Mortar & Pestle 160mm Each